

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE Nov. 7, 2018

Contact: Representative Elect Robyn Vining, (414) 581-0700 robynforwi@gmail.com

Robyn Vining Declares Victory in 14th Assembly District

Wauwatosa, WI — Robyn Vining, candidate for the 14th Assembly District, declared victory this evening after achieving a decisive lead in updated results in Milwaukee and Waukesha Counties.

"It is an incredible honor to be elected to represent the people of the 14th Assembly District," said Vining. "Yesterday, I promised that I would not stop until every vote was counted. Today, we see the results."

"I could not have won this race without the support and dedication of my family, friends, and the amazing grassroots volunteers who stood up for change throughout our district."

###

The 14th Assembly District includes parts of the City of Brookfield, the Town of Brookfield, the City of Wauwatosa, and the City of Milwaukee.